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Jeff Boulden

Group Associate Publisher

2101 S. Arlington Heights Rd., Suite 150
Arlington Heights, IL 60005-4142

(847) 427-2056

(847) 427-2006 (fax)
jboulden@mail.aip.com

Ellen Norton

Marketing Coordinator

2101 S. Arlington Heights Rd., Suite 150
Arlington Heights, IL 60005-4142

(847) 427-2011

(847) 427-2006 (fax)
enorton@mail.aip.com

AR, CO, KS, MO, ND, NE, NM,
OK, SD, TX, WY

Larry Anderson

17733 Bernadine St.

Lansing, IL 60438

(708) 418-3196

(708) 418-3197 (fax)
landerson@mail.aip.com

CT, DC, DE, IN, MA, ME, MI, NH, NJ, NY,
OH, PA, RI, VT, Ontario, Quebec,

Paul Garris

29100 Aurora Rd.

Solon, OH 44139

(440) 248-1125 Ext.241

(440) 248-0187 (fax)

pgarris@mail.aip.com

AL, FL, GA, KY, LA, MD,
MS; NC, SC; TN, VA, WV
Deanna Morgan

3105 Northplace Way
Smyra, GA 30080

(770) 333-0994

(770) 333-8700 (fax)
organ@mail.aip.com

IA, IL, MN, WI

Colleen Murphy
Millennium Marketing
Group, Ltd.

306 E. Sunset Dr.

Arlington Heights, IL 60004
(847) 590-1162

(847) 590-1163 (fax)
emmurphy@earthlink.net

AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR,
UT, WA, Western Canada
Gretchen Wagner

68-860 Perez Rd.

Catherdal City, CA 92234

(760) 770-4370

(760) 770-5868 (fax)
gwagner@mail.aip.com

40 sportsTURF « http.//www.sportsturfonline.com




